
Activity ID Activity Name Start Finish Original
Duration

Scappoose Industrial SubdivisionScappoose Industrial Subdivision 17-Oct-19 A 17-Feb-20 70d

Milestone DatesMilestone Dates 0d

UtilitiesUtilities 17-Oct-19 A 17-Feb-20 70d

SewerSewer 0d

StormStorm 0d

WaterWater 0d

Columbia Street SewerColumbia Street Sewer 17-Oct-19 A 17-Feb-20 84d

A2080 Set Up Traffic Control 17-Oct-19 A 22-Oct-19 A 4d

A2085 Install Temp Access Along Shoulder 23-Oct-19 A 25-Oct-19 A 3d

A2090 Meet and Greet 29-Oct-19 A 0d

A2100 Phase 1 Install SSMH H1 to NE 14th Street 30-Oct-19 A 21-Nov-19 14d

A2110 Phase 2 Install SSMH H4 to Miller Street 22-Nov-19 04-Dec-19 7d

A2120 Phase 3 Install SSMH H6 to Tyler Street 05-Dec-19 13-Dec-19 7d

A2130 Phase 4 Install SSMH H7 to Bird Road 16-Dec-19 24-Dec-19 7d

A2140 Phase 5 Tie in EX MH J1 and Waste Water Facility Lateral26-Dec-19 30-Dec-19 3d

A2142 Tie in EX MH NE 14th and Miller 31-Dec-19 03-Jan-20 3d

A2145 Tie In EX MH J7 at Tyler St 06-Jan-20 08-Jan-20 3d

A2147 Tie In Ex MH K1 and J8 at Bird Road 09-Jan-20 14-Jan-20 4d

A2148 Testing 15-Jan-20 21-Jan-20 5d

A2150 Tie in Laterals Tax Lots 3100, 3200, 3300 and 3400 (if it exists)22-Jan-20 27-Jan-20 4d

A2160 Tie in Laterals Tax Lots 1100, 501, 102, 102, 28-Jan-20 31-Jan-20 4d

A2165 Tie in Any Unknown Laterals from South Side 03-Feb-20 04-Feb-20 2d

A2170 Abandon Existing Sewer Line 05-Feb-20 11-Feb-20 5d

A2180 Cleanup and Pave Back Sewer Trench 12-Feb-20 17-Feb-20 4d

RoadworkRoadwork 0d

LIDA and PondLIDA and Pond 0d

StreetsStreets 0d

Parking Lot, Path, Approaches, and Pond Access RoadParking Lot, Path, Approaches, and Pond Access Road 0d

Sidewalk, Approaches and ADASidewalk, Approaches and ADA 0d

Restroom (Filler Work)Restroom (Filler Work) 0d

LandscapeLandscape 0d
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17-Feb-20, Scappoose Industrial Subdivision

17-Feb-20, Utilities

17-Feb-20, Columbia Street Sewer

Set Up Traffic Control

Install Temp Access Along Shoulder

Meet and Greet, 29-Oct-19 A

Phase 1 Install SSMH H1 to NE 14th Street

Phase 2 Install SSMH H4 to Miller Street

Phase 3 Install SSMH H6 to Tyler Street

Phase 4 Install SSMH H7 to Bird Road

Phase 5 Tie in EX MH J1 and Waste Water Facility Lateral

Tie in EX MH NE 14th and Miller

Tie In EX MH J7 at Tyler St

Tie In Ex MH K1 and J8 at Bird Road

Testing

Tie in Laterals Tax Lots 3100, 3200, 3300 and 3400 (if it exists)

Tie in Laterals Tax Lots 1100, 501, 102, 102,

Tie in Any Unknown Laterals from South Side

Abandon Existing Sewer Line

Cleanup and Pave Back Sewer Trench
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